
Technische Daten

Material

Klemmeinsatz

Formdichtung

Schutzart

Temperaturbereich

Variante

Außengewinde (AG)

Kabeldurchmesser

D

Gewindelänge (GL)

Höhe (H)

Schlüsselweite (SW)

passend zu Polyamid-Schlauch
DN

Messing vernickelt

Polyamid

NBR

IP 68 , IP68 - 10bar/30min , IP 69 K

-40°C bis +100°C

Metr.

M50

25 – 31 mm

52 mm

9 mm

57,5 mm

57 mm

37
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Artikelnummer 1547503751

Polyamid-Fitting Duo-Ms



Kaufmännische Daten

Verpackungseinheit

EAN-Code

Gewicht (Stammdaten)

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

Zolltarifnummer

10

4033878454114

0,29821 kg

EC001178

EC001178

EC001178

74198090

Notiz:
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